



SPONSORSHIP LETTER

Dear Prospective Sponsor,

The Louisburg Wildcat Shooting Club is excited and ready to hit the ground running and we hope to grow our club into a prominent presence within the community. We hope that you will provide us with your support and join us in promoting the benefits of shooting sports and the values of safety, teamwork, and sportsmanship to our students.

Our club provides a safe and inclusive environment for students in grades 6 – 12, who share an interest in shooting sports to come together and improve their skills. We strive to represent the community of Louisburg with pride and respect at every competition we participate in. We will be competing against other clubs across the state of Kansas, and we are considered an active club at Louisburg High School.

As a sponsor, your generous support will make a significant impact on our club's ability to purchase equipment, cover competition fees, travel expenses, and continue to grow and thrive in the years to come. Your sponsorship will be recognized as listed below:

- Bronze \$50-\$250; business name/logo on shirts, logo on website
- Silver \$251-\$500; business name/logo on shirts, logo w/ link on our website
- **Gold** \$501 and up; business name/logo on shirts, logo w/ link on our website, business name/logo on team flags

The Wildcat Shooting Club is a 501(c)(3) public charity non-profit organization. Every donation made is tax-deductible and a receipt can be provided if requested. Thank you for taking the time to consider sponsoring the Louisburg Wildcat Shooting Club! If interested, please fill out this form and mail it with a check made payable to Wildcat Shooting Club. If you prefer, you can scan the QR code below to pay right away. If you have any questions, please feel free to email the head coach Micah Drake at micah@wildcatshootingclub.com. We will only be accepting new sponsors until Monday, February 19th. Thank you again for your consideration!



SPONSORSHIPS



SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION

Company Name/Sponsor	Name:	
Address:		
City:	_State:	Zip:
Phone Number:	Website:	
Level of Sponsorship:		
Please make cheo	ck payable to "Wildcat Sr	nooting Club" and mail to:

Please make check payable to "Wildcat Shooting Club" and mail to: PO Box 803, Louisburg, KS 66053 Attn: WSC-Micah Drake

Once again thank you so much for your support and sponsorship of the Wildcat Shooting Club!